
DSS Providers Iowa Community Colleges
Title First Name Last Name Institution City Telephone Email
Dr. Hollie Coon Des Moines Area Community College Ankeny 515-964-6850 hlcoon@dmacc.edu
Ms. Marcia Larson Eastern Iowa Community College Clinton 563-244-7083 mlarson@eicc.edu
Ms. Jody Beltran Eastern Iowa Community College Muscatine 563-288-6013 jbeltran@eicc.edu
Ms. Jan Weis Eastern Iowa Community College Davenport 563-441-4027 jweis@eicc.edu
Ms. Melissa Klein Hawkeye Community College Waterloo 319-296-4014 melissa.seibleklein@hawkeyecoll
Ms. Barbara McWhorter Indian Hills Community College Ottumwa 641-683-5749 barb.mcwhorter@indianhills.edu
Ms. Heather Lundberg Iowa Central Community College Fort Dodge 515-576-0099x2245 lundberg@iowacentral.edu
Ms. Jody Condon Iowa Lakes Community College Spencer 712-852-5219 jcondon@iowalakes.edu
Ms. Martha Schwandt Iowa Valley Community College Marshalltown 641-844-5769 martha.schwandt@iavalley.edu
Ms. Wanda Koehrsen Iowa Valley Community College Ellsworth 641-648-8587 wanda.koehrsen@iavalley.edu
Ms. Amber Casebeer Iowa Western Community College Council Bluffs 712-325-3299 acasebeer@iwcc.edu
Ms. Barbara Mussman Kirkwood Community College Cedar Rapids 319-398-5454 barb.mussman@kirkwood.edu
Ms. Lisa Vance North Iowa Area Community College Mason City 641-422-4296 vancelis@niacc.edu
Ms. Anna Stamat Northeast Iowa Community College Calmar 563-562-3263x258 stamata@nicc.edu
Ms. Connie Swift Northeast Iowa Community College Peosta 800-728-7367x280 swiftc@nicc.edu
Ms. Susan Schmidt Northwest Iowa Community College Sheldon 712-324-5061 sschmidt@nwicc.edu
Ms. Shari Smith Southeastern Community College West Burlington 877-722-4692x5157 ssmith@scciowa.edu
Ms. Deb Pantini Southwestern Community College Creston 641-782-7081x458 pantini@swcciowa.edu
Ms. Michelle Feichtner Western Iowa Tech Community College Sioux City 712-274-8733x3216 michelle.fiechtner@witcc.edu
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